ORTHOLOC 3Di
Foot Reconstruction System
SURGIC AL TECHNIQUE
®
SURGEON DESIGN TEAM
The ORTHOLOC® 3Di Foot Reconstruction System
was developed in conjuction with:
Robert B. Anderson, MD

Postoperative Management
Postoperative care is the responsibility of the medical professional.
24 Chapter 6     Ordering Information
Ordering Information 6ch
ap
te
r
Lapidus Plate
P/N Description
58510000 Lapidus Plate Flat
58510001 Lapidus Plate 1mm
58510002 Lapidus Plate 2mm
58510003 Lapidus Plate 3mm
58510004 Lapidus Plate 4mm
BOW® Opening Wedge Plate
P/N Description
58610000 BOW® Opening Wedge Plate, 0mm
58610002 BOW® Opening Wedge Plate, 2mm
58610003 BOW® Opening Wedge Plate, 3mm
58610004 BOW® Opening Wedge Plate, 4mm
58610005 BOW® Opening Wedge Plate, 5mm
First Ray Plate
P/N Description
58410001 First Ray Plate  Small
58410002 First Ray Plate  Medium
P/N Description
587110RT MTP Fusion,  Small 0˚, RT
587115RT MTP Fusion,  Small 5˚, RT
587111RT MTP Fusion,  Small 10˚, RT
587220RT MTP Fusion,  Medium 0˚, RT
587225RT MTP Fusion,  Medium 5˚, RT
587221RT MTP Fusion,  Medium 10˚, RT
587110LT MTP Fusion,  Small 0˚, LT
587115LT MTP Fusion,  Small 5˚, LT
587111LT MTP Fusion,  Small 10˚, LT
587220LT MTP Fusion,  Medium 0˚, LT
587225LT MTP Fusion,  Medium 5˚, LT
587221LT MTP Fusion,  Medium 10˚, LT
P/N       Description